
Sl.No Student name  University Serial No. M/F Discipline

ON/OFF/ VIRTUAL/ 

POOL Name of the Employer

1 MARY LINCY S 962220104077 F CSE ON UST

2 NAYANA K NAIR 962220104083 F CSE ON & POOL Kaar Technologies

3 REENU SUSAN KURIAN 962220104094 F CSE ON & POOL Kaar Technologies

4 TATA T POLI VENKATA MEGHANA 962220106069 F ECE ON & POOL Kaar Technologies

5 FATHIMA SHAPNA AASHME Y 962220106034 F ECE ON & POOL Kaar Technologies

6 HAIFA H 962220104059 F CSE ON H&R Block 

7 NEWMA MARGARET J 962220104084 F CSE ON H&R Block 

8 SHIBIN SAM A 962220205043 M IT ON H&R Block 

9 BIJU B 962220106023 M ECE ON H&R Block 

10 HARITHA H K 962220106039 F ECE ON H&R Block 

11 AISWARYA S S 962220104012 F CSE VIRTUAL OFF Renault Nissan Tech

12 HAIFA H 962220104059 F CSE VIRTUAL OFF Renault Nissan Tech

13 NAYANA K NAIR 962220104083 F CSE VIRTUAL OFF Renault Nissan Tech

14 SRUTHI S 962220104111 F CSE VIRTUAL OFF Renault Nissan Tech

15 BIJOSHA J 962220106022 F ECE VIRTUAL OFF Renault Nissan Tech

16 OSWIN JEROME A 962222622039 M MCA ON Formcept Technologies

17 ANGEL GENIFA W S 962220104020 F CSE ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

18 ATHIRA V NAIR 962220104032 F CSE ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

19 VENUGOPAL V 962220104116 M CSE ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

20 NITHEESH S P 962220104085 M CSE ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

21 LIBINSHA JOANS A 962220104074 F CSE ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

22 SIVASANKARI M S 962220205044 F IT ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

23 GERALD BRIYOLAN B 962220106036 M ECE ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

24 ABISH R P 962220106005 M ECE ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

25 DHANUSH BEN B 962220106032 M ECE ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

26 DEVA STARWIN J 962220106030 M ECE ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

27 GOKUL M 962220106038 M ECE ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

28 LOVISHA BABU J 962220106047 F ECE ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

29 PRIYA R P 962220106056 F ECE ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

30 MELKIN M 962220106050 M ECE ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

31 MUKESH KUMAR S 962220106053 M ECE ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

32 COLLINS DAVID C S 962220106027 M ECE ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

33 GODWIN J P 962220105014 M EEE ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

34 SAIRAMA V 962220105022 F EEE ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

35 AHIL M 962220105002 M EEE ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

36 ASKER STEPHIN S 962220105008 M EEE ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

37 RISHU GRAN S 962220105020 M EEE ON Vi Microsystems Pvt. Ltd.

38 DALNI Y 962220105012 F EEE ON Pinnacle Info Solutions
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39 GARICK SUBIN P R 962220105307 M EEE ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

40 BERNISHA B 962220105011 F EEE ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

41 DHAYANAND N S 962220105013 M EEE ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

42 BLESSED JOHN V 962220105304 M EEE ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

43 ASKER STEPHIN S 962220105008 M EEE ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

44 SAIRAMA V 962220105022 F EEE ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

45 ROJAR DONALD J 962220105021 M EEE ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

46 GODWIN J P 962220105014 M EEE ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

47 RISHU GRAN S 962220105020 M EEE ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

48 JEREMY ROJER J 962220103014 M CIVIL ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

49 BIJU MON C 962220103005 M CIVIL ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

50 HELEENA V J 962220103011 F CIVIL ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

51 ABILASH C G 962220103001 M CIVIL ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

52 AHMED SAKEEL A 962220114005 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

53 AJIN SAMUEL S S 962220114008 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

54 AKASH A P 962220114010 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

55 AKSHAYATH J T 962220114015 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

56 ALAN GONSALVES E 962220114016 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

57 ANKIT BENSAM 962220114021 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

58 BENIN R 962220114031 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

59 RENISH RAJ D 962220114062 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

60 GODBREY JIJO D L 962220114312 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

61 JELIN MON T 962220114042 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

62 JENITTO J 962220114043 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

63 JEYA ARUNEESH S L 962220114317 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

64 JOEL J 962220114047 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

65 MONISH M V 962220114053 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

66 SACHIN RAJA J R 962220114325 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

67 SAGAR A 962220114063 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

68 SANCHAY C S 962220114065 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

69 SARAN S R 962220114067 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

70 JEBISH D 962220114041 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

71 SHARATH M P 962220114070 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

72 SOBIN N TITUS 962220114072 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

73 STONY SATHEESH S 962220114073 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

74 SURAG SUDHARSHAN S 962220114076 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

75 VERJIN JEFRI R R 962220114077 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

76 VIJAY M 962220114078 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

77 VISHAAL V 962220114079 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

78 VISHNU S B 962220114080 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

79 JERSHALIN RIJO J 962220114045 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions



80 JERSHOM R J 962220114046 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

81 AKASH BRITTO J 962220114012 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

82 AKASH V 962220114011 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

83 AMARNATH M 962220114018 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

84 ANTONY ROJER M 962220114022 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

85 NIBIN RAJ S S 962220114054 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

86 ABINESH T 962220114004 M MECH ON Pinnacle Info Solutions

87 GOUSIK RAO N 962220104058 M CSE ON Mafiree

88 JERLIN J R 962220205029 M IT ON Mafiree

89 PREM KUMAR P 962222622040 M MCA ON Mafiree

90 ABISHA N 962220104008 F CSE ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

91 ARPITHA S S 962220104024 F CSE ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

92 AISWARYA S S 962220104012 F CSE ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

93 MARGARET SUMEKHA B 962220104076 F CSE ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

94 ADONA J ROBERT 962220104010 F CSE ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

95 NITHIYA K G 962220104087 F CSE ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

96 JEFFRIN JOE M 962220104063 M CSE ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

97 AROSHIN I CHRISTO 962220104023 M CSE ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

98 AKSHAY P 962220104014 M CSE ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

99 CAROLIN STEFFILA R 962220104039 F CSE ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

100 ATHIRA V NAIR 962220104032 F CSE ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

101 LEKSHMI V 962220104073 F CSE ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

102 ANUKRAHA ROY S 962220205009 F IT ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

103 HERGILIN JESIKA H 962220205021 F IT ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

104 COLLINS VINSHA A 962220106028 F ECE ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

105 ABISHA M 962220106007 F ECE ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

106 ABINAYA J R 962220106003 F ECE ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

107 SHAFIN KHAN S 962220106062 M ECE ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

108 MELKIN M 962220106050 M ECE ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

109 ANGELIN GRACIA A 962220106013 F ECE ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

110 DAARSHIYA S 962220106029 F ECE ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

111 SUPRAJA C 962222622060 F MCA ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

112 PREM KUMAR P 962222622040 M MCA ON Quintessence Business Solutions and Services

113 LIBINSHA JOANS A 962220104074 F CSE ON Infiniti Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

114 SHALI S S 962220106063 F ECE ON Infiniti Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

115 WILFREN M 962220106072 M ECE ON Infiniti Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

116 RAHUL S 962220106057 M ECE ON Infiniti Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

117 VISHVA S P 962222622063 M MCA ON Infiniti Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

118 ABINESH T 962220114004 M MECH ON Sri Sai Power Equipment's Pvt. Ltd.

119 AJITH KUMAR A 962220114009 M MECH ON Sri Sai Power Equipment's Pvt. Ltd.

120 AKHIL L K 962220114014 M MECH ON Sri Sai Power Equipment's Pvt. Ltd.

121 ANISH D S 962220114019 M MECH ON Sri Sai Power Equipment's Pvt. Ltd.

122 JERSHALIN RIJO J 962220114045 M MECH ON Sri Sai Power Equipment's Pvt. Ltd.

123 JERSHOM R J 962220114046 M MECH ON Sri Sai Power Equipment's Pvt. Ltd.



124 DANIESH FRADY J A 962220103007 M CIVIL ON & POOL Cube Engineers

125 AJU JOSE A 962222413001 M M.E. ON & POOL Cube Engineers

126 JOEL JOSEPATH 962220103015 M CIVIL ON & POOL Pramoda Rebar Pvt. Ltd.

127 AJAY CHEN R 962220103003 M CIVIL ON & POOL Pramoda Rebar Pvt. Ltd.

128 PREMNATH C G 962220103313 M CIVIL ON & POOL Pramoda Rebar Pvt. Ltd.

129 ABIKRID C 962220103301 M CIVIL ON & POOL Pramoda Rebar Pvt. Ltd.

130 JOHN VINCELIN J 962220103310 M CIVIL ON & POOL Pramoda Rebar Pvt. Ltd.

131 NOBLE MATHEW OOMMEN 962220103020 M CIVIL ON & POOL Pramoda Rebar Pvt. Ltd.

132 MANEESHA P J 962220103311 F CIVIL ON & POOL Pramoda Rebar Pvt. Ltd.

133 ABINA V 962220103002 F CIVIL ON & POOL Pramoda Rebar Pvt. Ltd.

134 HELEENA V J 962220103011 F CIVIL ON & POOL Pramoda Rebar Pvt. Ltd.

135 VIJITHRA M 962220103024 F CIVIL ON & POOL Pramoda Rebar Pvt. Ltd.

136 MANISH VARSHAN T A 962220103312 M CIVIL ON & POOL Pramoda Rebar Pvt. Ltd.

137 ABILASH C G 962220103001 M CIVIL ON & POOL Pramoda Rebar Pvt. Ltd.

138 BINOY SAMUEL S 962220103006 M CIVIL ON & POOL Pramoda Rebar Pvt. Ltd.

139 DANIESH FRADY J A 962220103007 M CIVIL ON & POOL Pramoda Rebar Pvt. Ltd.

140 BIJU MON C 962220103005 M CIVIL ON & POOL Pramoda Rebar Pvt. Ltd.

141 RIJO JUDES R B 962220103021 M CIVIL ON & POOL Pramoda Rebar Pvt. Ltd.

142 SABARI HIRISH T 962220103022 M CIVIL ON & POOL Pramoda Rebar Pvt. Ltd.

143 MOHAMED RIZWAN M 962220103018 M CIVIL ON & POOL Pramoda Rebar Pvt. Ltd.

144 AJAN J 962220103302 M CIVIL ON & POOL Pramoda Rebar Pvt. Ltd.

145 AJU JOSE A 962222413001 M M.E. ON & POOL Pramoda Rebar Pvt. Ltd.

146 AYESHA JAILANI 962220104033 F CSE ON & POOL Zynerd

147 HANNAH S CHRISTA 962220104060 F CSE ON & POOL Zynerd

148 SHIBILSHA R S 962220104108 F CSE ON & POOL Zynerd

149 SIVASANKARI M S 962220205044 F IT ON & POOL Zynerd

150 ABINAYA J R 962220106003 F ECE ON & POOL Zynerd

151 COLLINS VINSHA A 962220106028 F ECE ON & POOL Zynerd

152 DAARSHIYA S 962220106029 F ECE ON & POOL Zynerd

153 ABISHA M 962220106007 F ECE ON & POOL Zynerd

154 SABARI HIRISH T 962220103022 M CIVIL ON & POOL Zynerd

155 DENIL I 962220104043 F CSE ON Data Patterns Pvt. Ltd.

156 COLLINS DAVID C S 962220106027 F ECE ON Data Patterns Pvt. Ltd.

157 ABINESH T 962220114004 M MECH ON & POOL Novac Technology Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

158 JERSHALIN RIJO J 962220114045 M MECH ON & POOL Novac Technology Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

159 DONI TRINGLE J 962222631047 M MBA ON & POOL Novac Technology Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

160 SHAIK SINDHAARSAQ M A 962222631102 M MBA ON & POOL Novac Technology Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

161 ASHIKHA R A 962220104026 F CSE ON & POOL Foxconn India

162 RESHMA SUNIL S 962220104097 F CSE ON & POOL Foxconn India

163 ANCILIN PRINCY A 962220106011 F ECE ON & POOL Foxconn India

164 LIBINSHA JOANS A 962220104074 F CSE ON Soft Square Solutions

165 ROJAR DONALD J 962220105021 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

166 AMALA JEFFIN J 962220105006 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

167 BLESSON B KURIAN 962220105305 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited



168 AHIL M 962220105002 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

169 GODWIN J P 962220105014 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

170 DARBIN JOSE J V 962220105306 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

171 VIJINS V S 962220105311 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

172 DHAYANAND N S 962220105013 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

173 SHIJO MON J 962220105310 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

174 REXLIN JEBIN R 962220105309 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

175 SHIJO S 962220105024 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

176 SANJEEV MUGUNTHAN A V 962220105023 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

177 RISHU GRAN S 962220105020 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

178 BAVITH KUMAR P 962220105303 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

179 AKASH S 962220105004 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

180 BLESSED JOHN V 962220105304 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

181 AJESH R 962220105003 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

182 KERSONE JONES F 962220105018 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

183 JOHN WESLEY R 962220105017 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

184 GARICK SUBIN P R 962220105307 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

185 ANIL RAM S 962220105302 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

186 JEBISH J 962220105015 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

187 ASWIN PRINCE G P 962220105009 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

188 ABISH LAL J M 962220105001 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

189 ALTRIN LEO R S 962220105005 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

190 JOEL B 962220105016 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

191 ASKER STEPHIN S 962220105008 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

192 REGIN BEZALEL C V 962220105308 M EEE ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

193 SURAG SUDHARSHAN S 962220114076 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

194 SANJAY KUMAR R 962220114066 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

195 SHARATH M P 962220114070 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

196 SARAN S R 962220114067 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

197 SAGAR A 962220114063 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

198 STONY SATHEESH S 962220114073 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

199 JEYA ARUNEESH S L 962220114317 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

200 JERSHOM R J 962220114046 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

201 PRABIN DHAS L 962220114057 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

202 JELIN MON T 962220114042 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

203 JUDE FRANK S 962220114318 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

204 MONISH M V 962220114053 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

205 JERSHALIN RIJO J 962220114045 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

206 VISHNU S B 962220114080 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

207 VIJAY M 962220114078 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

208 VISHAAL V 962220114079 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

209 JOEL J 962220114047 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

210 MICHEAL RISHAL G 962220114052 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

211 SACHIN RAJA J R 962220114325 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited



212 JENITTO J 962220114043 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

213 VISHNU W 962220114081 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

214 NITHESH A 962220114323 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

215 GOKUL S 962220114313 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

216 SAJIN S 962220114064 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

217 SANCHAY C S 962220114065 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

218 KISHORE BABU S R 962220114050 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

219 SUJITH S 962220114075 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

220 SILUVAI JENORIS SUJIN J 962220114071 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

221 SOBIN N TITUS 962220114072 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

222 VERJIN JEFRI R R 962220114077 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

223 JERPRIN J 962220114044 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

224 EMRIN SMITH T 962220114311 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

225 AKHIL L K 962220114014 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

226 ASHITH G M 962220114027 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

227 AARON J JESWIN 962220114002 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

228 GODBREY JIJO D L 962220114312 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

229 ABINESH T 962220114004 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

230 BENIN R 962220114031 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

231 ANTONY ROJER M 962220114022 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

232 AJIN SAMUEL S S 962220114008 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

233 AKASH A P 962220114010 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

234 AJITH KUMAR A 962220114009 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

235 ANISH D S 962220114019 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

236 AMARNATH M 962220114018 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

237 ASHIK R 962220114025 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

238 ANKIT BENSAM 962220114021 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

239 AAKASH R 962220114001 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

240 SHAJAN R 962220114326 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

241 AJAY M MOURAISE 962220114006 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

242 EMALIYAN JOSE J M 962220114032 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

243 ALFRIN V 962220114017 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

244 AHMED SAKEEL A 962220114005 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

245 ARLIN BRITTO A 962220114024 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

246 ABISHEK J 962220114301 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

247 INFANT BENU G 962220114038 M MECH ON & POOL Madras Engineering Industries limited

248 JERSHOM R J 962220114046 M MECH VIRTUAL ON JSE Engineering Pvt. Ltd.

249 INFANT BENU G 962220114038 M MECH VIRTUAL ON JSE Engineering Pvt. Ltd.

250 AJITH KUMAR A 962220114009 M MECH VIRTUAL ON JSE Engineering Pvt. Ltd.

251 ANISH D S 962220114019 M MECH VIRTUAL ON JSE Engineering Pvt. Ltd.

252 AMARNATH M 962220114018 M MECH VIRTUAL ON JSE Engineering Pvt. Ltd.

253 ABINAYA J R 962220106003 F ECE VIRTUAL ON JSE Engineering Pvt. Ltd.

254 BRIANNA CHRISTOPHER J L 962220106024 F ECE VIRTUAL ON JSE Engineering Pvt. Ltd.

255 ASKER STEPHIN S 962220105008 M EEE VIRTUAL ON JSE Engineering Pvt. Ltd.



256 ATHIRA V NAIR 962220104032 F CSE ON Digital Logiciel Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

257 AYESHA JAILANI 962220104033 F CSE ON Digital Logiciel Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

258 SHIBILSHA R S 962220104108 F CSE ON Digital Logiciel Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

259 SHAINY ANGELIN A M 962220104101 F CSE ON Digital Logiciel Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

260 ALDRIN JENO P C 962220104017 M CSE ON Digital Logiciel Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

261 VENUGOPAL V 962220104116 M CSE ON Digital Logiciel Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

262 ALLAN STANISLA SHIBU A 962220104019 M CSE ON Digital Logiciel Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

263 PRAGEETH P 962220104089 M CSE ON Digital Logiciel Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

264 ROHITH M R 962220104098 M CSE ON Digital Logiciel Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

265 JOVIN CHARLES C 962220104070 M CSE ON Digital Logiciel Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

266 DHANUSH BEN B 962220106032 M ECE ON Digital Logiciel Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

267 BRINTHA L 962220106025 F ECE ON Digital Logiciel Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

268 COLLINS VINSHA A 962220106028 F ECE ON Digital Logiciel Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

269 DHAYANAND N S 962220105013 M EEE ON Digital Logiciel Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

270 ANUKRAHA ROY S 962220205009 F IT ON Digital Logiciel Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

271 CANNIN F BENIFA 962220205014 F IT ON Digital Logiciel Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

272 JENI PRIYA E 962220205025 F IT ON Digital Logiciel Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

273 STEFY R 962220205046 F IT ON Digital Logiciel Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

274 VIBINS V 962220205047 M IT ON & POOL Vintorix Pvt Ltd.

275 JEMI RAMEESHA J L 962220106042 F ECE ON & POOL Vintorix Pvt Ltd.

276 FEMINA SHUSHMI J 962220104054 F CSE ON & POOL Vintorix Pvt Ltd.

277 LITTLE MENCY C J 962220104075 F CSE ON & POOL Vintorix Pvt Ltd.

278 ANUSHA M 962220104021 F CSE ON & POOL Vintorix Pvt Ltd.

279 RAMESH S 962220104304 M CSE ON & POOL Vintorix Pvt Ltd.

280 NAVEEN A S 962220104082 M CSE ON & POOL Vintorix Pvt Ltd.

281 ARPITHA S S 962220104024 F CSE ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

282 ASHLIN SHAHANA M 962220104028 F CSE ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

283 SURIYA DHARSAUN T V 962220104113 M CSE ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

284 MARGARET SUMEKHA B 962220104076 F CSE ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

285 KINJAL PRISHA W 962220104072 F CSE ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

286 DONI ALSTON G 962220104047 M CSE ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

287 DEV S JAIVIN 962220104045 M CSE ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

288 ANGEL GENIFA W S 962220104020 F CSE ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

289 DAARSHIYA S 962220106029 F ECE ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

290 SRIVIDHYA S 962220106067 F ECE ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

291 ABINISHA B R 962220106004 F ECE ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

292 MELKIN M 962220106050 M ECE ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

293 ANU A 962220106014 F ECE ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

294 JEMI RAMEESHA J L 962220106042 F ECE ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

295 ANCILIN PRINCY A 962220106011 F ECE ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

296 RAJA LEKSHMI G 962220106058 F ECE ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

297 ABISHA B 962220106006 F ECE ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

298 ABITHA T 962220205004 F IT ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

299 ASHRIN UMMU SALMA P 962220205010 F IT ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited



300 AMSHI PRIYAL S J 962220205008 F IT ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

301 ANUKRAHA ROY 962220205009 F IT ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

302 VIBINS V 962220205047 M IT ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

303 DOMME SANDRA D 962220205017 F IT ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

304 PRINCE L J 962220205034 M IT ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

305 NOOHA N 962222631081 F MBA ON HiGS Software Solution Private Limited

306 ABINAYA J R 962220106003 F ECE VIRTUAL Movate Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

307 FRANCIS GALLO S 962220104056 M CSE VIRTUAL Movate Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

308 JEFFRIN JOE M 962220104063 M CSE ON Goan Institute International Consociation of Education(GICE)

309 ROHITH M R 962220104098 M CSE ON Goan Institute International Consociation of Education(GICE)

310 MIDHUN MOHAN M 962220104079 M CSE ON Goan Institute International Consociation of Education(GICE)

311 ASHLIN SHAHANA M 962220104028 F CSE ON Goan Institute International Consociation of Education(GICE)

312 GNANA KEZIAH P G 962220104057 F CSE ON Goan Institute International Consociation of Education(GICE)

313 ANGEL GENIFA W S 962220104020 F CSE ON Goan Institute International Consociation of Education(GICE)

314 CHRISTY SAHAYA  PRINSA S 962220104041 F CSE ON Goan Institute International Consociation of Education(GICE)

315 MOHAMED IMRAN A 962220106051 M ECE ON Goan Institute International Consociation of Education(GICE)

316 SAHAYA VISMI S 962220205038 F IT ON Goan Institute International Consociation of Education(GICE)

317 ABITHA T 962220205004 F IT ON Goan Institute International Consociation of Education(GICE)

318 EVANGELIN SNEHA MICHAEL 962222405003 F M.E-CSE ON Goan Institute International Consociation of Education(GICE)

319 JONISHA S 962222405004 F M.E-CSE ON Goan Institute International Consociation of Education(GICE)

320 NOOHA N 962222631081 F MBA ON Goan Institute International Consociation of Education(GICE)

321 CAROLIN STEFFILA R 962220104039 F CSE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

322 ARAVIND T M 962220106015 M ECE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

323 AJIN ARNALD A 962220106009 M ECE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

324 DHANISH M 962220106031 M ECE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

325 MOHAMED IMRAN A 962220106051 M ECE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

326 GERALD BRIYOLAN B 962220106036 M ECE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

327 ABISH R P 962220106005 M ECE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

328 DHANUSH BEN B 962220106032 M ECE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

329 GOKUL M 962220106038 M ECE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

330 ANANTHU P NAIR 962220106301 M ECE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

331 FRANCIS XAVIER S 962220106035 M ECE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

332 ASANTOW M A 962220106017 M ECE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

333 GODWIN N 962220106037 M ECE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

334 AAKLIN BRITTO BM 962220106001 M ECE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

335 MELKIN M 962220106050 M ECE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

336 BIJU B 962220106023 M ECE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

337 WILFREN M 962220106072 M ECE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

338 VAISAKH V 962220106070 M ECE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

339 ABINISHA B R 962220106004 F
ECE

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

340 ANU A 962220106014 F
ECE

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

341 BABIDSHA SANCY M 962220106021 F
ECE

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

342 JEMI RAMEESHA J L 962220106042 F
ECE

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

343 LOVISHA BABU J 962220106047 F
ECE

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.



344 SHANU S S 962220106065 F
ECE

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

345 SAIRAMA V 962220105022 F
EEE

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

346 AHIL M 962220105002 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

347 KERSONE JONES F 962220105018 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

348 SANJEEV MUGUNTHAN A V 962220105023 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

349 JEBISH. J 962220105015 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

350 DHAYANAND N S 962220105013 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

351 ABISHLAL J M 962220105001 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

352 BAVITH KUMAR P 962220105303 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

353 ALTRIN LEO R S 962220105005 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

354 ASKER STEPHIN S 962220105008 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

355 RAKESH D 962220105019 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

356 BLESSON B KURIAN 962220105305 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

357 AAKASH KUMAR.S 962220105301 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

358 JOEL B 962220105016 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

359 REXLIN JEBIN R 962220105309 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

360 DARBIN JOSE J V 962220105306 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

361 REGIN BEZALEL C.V 962220105308 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

362 SHIJO MON. J 962220105310 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

363 GODWIN J P 962220105014 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

364 AMALA JEFFIN J 962220105006 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

365 RISHU GRAN S 962220105020 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

366 VIJINS V S 962220105311 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

367 GARICK SUBIN P.R 962220105307 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

368 ROJAR DONALD. J 962220105021 M EEE ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

369 ANILRAM S 962220105302 M
EEE

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

370 BLESSED JOHN V 962220105304 M
EEE

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

371 FELIX P 962220114033 M
MECH

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

372 PRAISEWIN E S 962220114058 M
MECH

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

373 JEYA ARUNEESH S L 962220114317 M
MECH

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

374 JERPRIN. J 962220114044 M
MECH

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

375 RECHEL LENIN P 962220114061 M
MECH

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

376 RISWAN MEJO  C 962220114324 M
MECH

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

377 PRABIN DHAS L 962220114057 M
MECH

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

378 MICHEAL RISHAL G 962220114052 M
MECH

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

379 AARON J JESWIN 962220114002 M
MECH

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

380 INFANT BENU G 962220114038 M
MECH

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

381 VISHNU.W 962220114081 M
MECH

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

382 ABINESH T 962220114004 M
MECH

ON Schneider Electric Pvt.Ltd.

383 AASHIR FRANCIS 962220104001 M CSE ON & POOL Just Dial Ltd

384 AKSHAY P 962220104014 M CSE ON & POOL Just Dial Ltd

385 BALASUBRAMANIYAM K U 962220104034 M CSE ON & POOL Just Dial Ltd

386 DEV S HYVIN 962220104044 M CSE ON & POOL Just Dial Ltd

387 DEV S JAIVIN 962220104045 M CSE ON & POOL Just Dial Ltd



388 ROSHAN B 962220104099 M CSE ON & POOL Just Dial Ltd

389 SHAJAN S 962220104102 M CSE ON & POOL Just Dial Ltd

390 VENUGOPAL V 962220104116 M CSE ON & POOL Just Dial Ltd

391 DEVA STARWIN J 962220106030 M ECE ON & POOL Just Dial Ltd

392 DHANISH M 962220106031 M ECE ON & POOL Just Dial Ltd

393 LIBIN SAM S L 962220106046 M ECE ON & POOL Just Dial Ltd

394 SAKEESH K 962220106061 M ECE ON & POOL Just Dial Ltd

395 MANIKANDAN G 962220205031 M IT ON & POOL Just Dial Ltd

396 ABDUL MAZEN A 962220205001 M IT ON & POOL Just Dial Ltd

397 ABISHEK A 962220205002 M IT ON & POOL Just Dial Ltd

398 AHAMED SAMEER A 962220205006 M IT ON & POOL Just Dial Ltd

399 JENNINGS ROUSSEAU RAJ S 962220205027 M IT ON & POOL Just Dial Ltd

400 PRINCE L J 962220205034 M IT ON & POOL Just Dial Ltd

401 VINO V 962220205301 M IT ON & POOL Just Dial Ltd

402 KIRTHIK JOHN M 962220114049 M MECH ON & POOL Just Dial Ltd

403 KINJAL PRISHA W 962220104072 F CSE ON Amadis Technologies

404 SHAINY ANGELIN A M 962220104101 F CSE ON Amadis Technologies

405 ABISH R P 962220106005 M ECE ON Amadis Technologies

406 GERALD BRIYOLAN B 962220106036 M ECE ON Amadis Technologies

407 SHIJO S 962220105024 M EEE ON Amadis Technologies

408 ALDRIN JENO P C 962220104017 M CSE OFF TATA Consultancy Services  (TCS)

409 ATHIRA V NAIR 962220104032 F CSE OFF TATA Consultancy Services  (TCS)

410 LIBINSHA JOANS A 962220104074 F CSE OFF TATA Consultancy Services  (TCS)

411 ANUSHA M 962220104021 F CSE OFF TATA Consultancy Services  (TCS)

412 MARY LINCY S 962220104077 F CSE OFF TATA Consultancy Services  (TCS)

413 ARPITHA S S 962220104024 F CSE OFF TATA Consultancy Services  (TCS)

414 SHYJIN A 962220104110 M CSE OFF TATA Consultancy Services  (TCS)

415 NITHISH P 962220104086 M CSE OFF TATA Consultancy Services  (TCS)

416 PRAVEEN M 962220104090 M CSE OFF TATA Consultancy Services  (TCS)

417 AISWARYA S S 962220104012 F CSE OFF TATA Consultancy Services  (TCS)

418 ABISH R P 962220106005 M ECE OFF TATA Consultancy Services  (TCS)

419 ABICK SHARON B 962220106002 M ECE OFF TATA Consultancy Services  (TCS)

420 ABISHEK V 962222622004 M MCA OFF TATA Consultancy Services  (TCS)

421 KALYANI M 962222622031 F MCA OFF TATA Consultancy Services  (TCS)

422 AKASH K 962222622007 M MCA OFF TATA Consultancy Services  (TCS)

423 BENINSON D 962222405001 M M.E. [CSE] OFF TATA Consultancy Services  (TCS)

424 RAJ S JINTHA MUGARJI 962222631086 F MBA OFF TATA Consultancy Services  (TCS)

425 ADENO DHAS Y K 962220205005 F IT OFF InfaWorx Data Management Services

426 AKIRSHA REJI S 962220205007 F IT OFF COGNIZANT

427 AKIRSHA REJI S 962220205007 F IT OFF ACCENTURE

428 BENISHA S 962220104036 F CSE OFF ACCENTURE

Dean - Students Futuristic Services Principal




